Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arrangor
Kontaktperson:
Utendgrs:

Resultatliste:
J-14
1

2

J-18/19
1

G-13

G-14

G-16

MS

J-13

G18/19
1
2

MS
1
2

Treningsstevne
Kjglnes Stadion
17.09.2014
Urzaedd friidrett
Lene Kaasi Hysing
Ja

17.09.2015

Stav
Hanna Lie
Frida Hegre Jacobsen

Stav
Johanne Eline Larsen

Stav
Adrian Kojen

Stav
Sigmund Moen

Stav
Jan Nijmeijer

Stav
Ivar @ystein Larsen

60m
Frida Kaasi Hysing
Hedda L. Johansen

600m
Frida Kaasi Hysing
Hedda L. Johansen

600m
Karoline Daland

600m
Johan Sebastian S. Evensen
Kjetil Renjom Wabakken

600m
Tor Alfred Bredesen
Vetle Berget Hedegart

2000
2000

1996

2003

2000

1998

Uraedd friidrett
Uraedd friidrett

Uraedd friidrett

Uraedd friidrett

Uraedd friidrett

Uraedd friidrett

1964 Uresedd friidrett

Vind:

2001
2001

2001
2001

1999

1996
1996

1993
1994

+0,1
Uraedd friidrett
Uraedd friidrett

Uraedd friidrett
Uraedd friidrett

Sorild

Sgrild
Snggg

Snpgg
Snggg

2,30
2,20

3,00

1,80

2,10

3,60

3,30

8,91
9,06

2.06,05
2.11,57

1.31,91

1.28,23
1.29,43

1.24,02
DNF



J-12

A W N

G-17

MS

Tresteg satssone 50 cm
Linnea Lekman

Guro Rgyneland

Emma H. Byre

Tresteg satssone 50 cm
Hanne Johnnsen

Vilde Rosland Mosebekk
Nina Hole

Tresteg
Guro Storkas

Tresteg
Adrian Kojen

Spyd 400gr
Linnea Lekman
Guro Rgyneland
Emma H. Byre

Spyd 400gr

Hanne Johnsen

Vilde Rosland Mosebekk
Nina Hole

Maud Aasland

Spyd 700gr
Kristoffer Hytten

Spyd 800gr
Kim Daniel Berget

2003
2003
2003

2002
2002
2002

2000

2003

2003
2003
2003

2002
2002
2002
2002

1997

1993

Uraedd friidrett
Uraedd friidrett
Uraedd friidrett

Uraedd friidrett
Uraedd friidrett
Uraedd friidrett

Uraedd friidrett

Uraedd friidrett

Uraedd friidrett
Uraedd friidrett
Uraedd friidrett

Uraedd friidrett
Uraedd friidrett
Uraedd friidrett
Uraedd friidrett

T@nsberg FIK

Herkules friidrett

7,57
7,10
5,45

8,04
7,95
7,67

9,76

7,54

10,82
8,55
3,65

20,05
14,35
14,01
8,33

46,35

56,20






+0,5
+0,5
+0,5

+0,5
+0,5
+0,5

+0,7

+0,6



